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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, August 1, 1976 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Monday, August 2, 1976 

10:30 a.m. Hair Appointment* (Shamp oo/ Set) (Second Floor) 



10:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.IT'l. 

8:00 p.m. 

MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 3, 1976 

Arrival Ceremony for His Excellency Dr. Urho Kekkonen, 
President of Finland (&GF) (South Lawn) 

Hair Appointment* (Combout) 

State Dinner for Dr. Kekkonen (&GF) 
and State Floor) 

(Second Floor) 

(Rose Garden 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, August 4, 1976 

4:15 p .m. Greet Boys/Girls Nation (&GF) (East Garden) 

5:00 p.m. Virginia Delegate Reception (&GF)* (Blue Room) 



3:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Thursday, August 5, 1976 

Greet Olympic Teams (&GF) (East Room) 

Dinner with Mary Meyer and Father Mead (&GF)* 
(Second Floor) 



MRS . FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Friday, August 6, 1976 

2:30 p.m. Pediatrist* (Second Floor) 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Saturday, August 7, 1976 

Camp David 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, August 8, 1976 

11:00 a.m. Church* 

-l 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Monday, August 9, 1976 



.. ......... 

MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 10, 1976 

10:30 a.m. Hair Appointment* (Shampoo/ Set) (Second Floor) 

2:15 p.m. Depart South Grounds for New York City. 

RON, New York City 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, August 11, 1976 

3:30 p.m. Arrive South Grounds from New York City 

4:00 p.m. Greet PGA Wives (&GF) (Oval Office) 



MRS . FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Thursday, August 12, 1976 

3:45 p.m. Greet Professional Golf Association Executive 
Wives* (Diplomatic Reception Room) 

4:00 p . m. Hadassah National Board Reception (State Floor) 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Friday, August 13, 1976 
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MRS . FORD ' S SCHEDULE 

Saturday, August 14, 1976 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, August 15, 1976 

Ir oo 
~ - ~O a.m. Hair Appointment* (Shampoo/ Set) (Second Floor) 

4:40 p.m. Depart South Grounds for Kansas City 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, September 7, 1976 

eo~ 
12:00 p.m. Day Care Bill Signing (&GF) (WM Garden) 

12:45 p.m. President Ford Committee Interview* (Second Floor) 

4:00 p.m. Tea with Mrs. Vittoria Michitto Leone, wife of the 
President of Italy (Second Floor) 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, September 8, 1976 

2:00 p.m. Meet with Elly Peterson and regional directors of 
"People for Ford"* (West Hall) 

8:00 p.m. Washington Fashion Group Benefit, Bloomingdale's 



9:10 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

MRS . FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Thursday, September 9, 1976 

Depart South Grounds for B'nai B ' rith Convention 
(&GF) 

Return White House 

Albert Capraro* 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Friday, September 10, 1976 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Saturday, September 11, 1976 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, September 12, 1976 

11:00 a.m. Attend church at National Cathedral (&GF) 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Monday, September 13, 1976 

10:30 a.m. Hair Appointment* (Shampoo/ Set) (Second Floor) 
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F.Y . I. 
8:00 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

MRS . FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, September 14, 1976 

The President--Interview with Mr. Tom Brokaw on 
the TODAY Show (Oval Office) 

Susan Porter and Maria Downs* (Second Floor) 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, September 15, 1976 

12:15 p.m. Hair Appointment* (Combout) (Second Floor) 

1:25 p.m. Depart South Lawn for Ann Arbor, Michigan (&GF) 

RON, Michigan 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Friday, September 17, 1976 

A~. 

3:00 p.m. Reception for the Board of Directors of the National 
Federation of Republican Women (State Floor) 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Saturday, September 18, 1976 

F.Y.I. 
10:30 a.m. White House Tour for members of the La Scala Opera 

Company 

11:30 a.m. Birthday Taping with Mark Rosenker 
( tentative) 

(Second Floor) 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, September 19, 1976 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Monday, September 20, 1976 

10:30 a.m. Hair Appointment* (Shampoo/Set) (Second Floor) 



10:30 a.m. 

6:15 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, September 21, 1976 

Arrival Ceremony for His Excellency The President 
of the Republic of Liberia and Mrs. Tolbert 
(&GF) (South Lawn) 
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Hair Appointment* (Combout) (Second Floor) 

State Dinner (&GF) (State Floor) 



MRS . FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, September 22, 1976 

6:30 p . m. Depart South Grounds for Reciprocal Reception (&GF) 



F.Y.I. 
1:50 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

F.Y.I. 

9:30 p.m. 

MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Thursday, September 23, 1976 

The President departs South Lawn for Philadelphia 

Dr. Felts* (Second Floor) 

First Presidential Debate begins 



11:00 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Friday, September 24, 1976 

Susan Porter* (Second Floor) 
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Black Woman's Issues Conference Reception 
(State Floor) 

Hair Appointment* (Combout) (Second Floor) 

Dinner with President-Elect and Mrs. Lopez-Portillo 
(&GF) * (Second Floor) 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Saturday, September 25, 1976 

6:50 a.m. Depart South Lawn for Mississippi (&GF) 

RON, New Orleans 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, September 26, 1976 

8:40 p.m. Return South Lawn 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Monday, September 27, 1976 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, September 28, 1976 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, September 29, 1976 

..Ji J Mk !& 25 

,:00 p .m. (Tentative) Photo Session -"-<> ~-----
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Thursday, September 30, 1976 

4:30 p.m. Hair Appointment* (Combout) (Second Floor) 

6:30 p.m. Milton Hoffman* 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Friday, October 1, 1976 

10:25 a.m. Depart South Grounds for Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 

RON, Houston, Texas 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Saturday, October 2, 1976 

8:10 p.m. Return South Grounds 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, October 3, 1976 



THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

MRS. FORD 

Sunday, October 3, 1976 
3:00-5:00 p.m. 

Photo show of photography of 
Barbara Morgan (76 years old) 

Washington Gallery of Photography 
216 7th Street, S.E. 
544-1274 

c: Nancy/Carolyn 
Staircase 

susan porter 
per conversation with 

David Kennerly 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Monday, October 4, 1976 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, October 5, 1976 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, October 6, 1976 

11:00 a.m. Hair Appointment* (Combout) (Second Floor) 

12:00 p.m. Depart South Grounds 

RON, Los Angeles . "' 
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~p.m. Hair Appointment* 

MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, October 12, 1976 

(Shampoo/ Set) (Second Floor) 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, October 13, 1976 

2:00 p.m. Accept Clinica Grillasca Award (State Floor) 

3:00 p.m. Greet Group of Mississippi Homemakers (State Floor) 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Thursday, October 14, 1976 

4:30 p.m. Dr. Felts* (Second Floor) 

G,'.\6' 
-.. p.m. Hair Appointment* (Combout) (Second Floor) 

7:30 p.m. Martha Graham Dinner (&GF) (State Floor) 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Friday, October 15, 1976 

5:00 p.m. Depart South Grounds for Joliet, Illinois 

RON 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, October 17, 1976 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Monday, October 18, 1976 

1:00 p.m. Private Lunch (Second Floor) 

3:00 p.m. Treatment* (Second Floor) 

5:00 p.m. Dr. Felts* (Second Floor) 

5:30 p.m. Hair Appointment* (Shampoo/ Set) (Second Floor) 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, October 19, 1976 

12:00 p.m. Depart South Grounds. 

RON, Beverly Hills, California 
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MRS . FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Saturday, October 23, 1976 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, October 24, 1976 

2:00 p.m. Dr. Felts* (Second Floor) 



.....,..,,__l 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Monday, October 25, 1976 



8:30 a.m. 

RON Chicago 

MRS . FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, October 26, 1976 

Depart South Grounds for Cincinnati 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Friday, October 29, 1976 

3:00 p.m. Dr. Felts* (Second Floor) 



MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Saturday, October 30, 1976 
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MRS. FORD'S SCHEDULE 

Sunday, October 31, 1976 

11:00 a.m. Depart South Grounds for New York City 


